SOKOMAN MINERALS CORP.

SOKOMAN MINERALS CORP.

ISIN: CA83410M1014

Overview

2024/07/26 21:21:47

Price
0.0333 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

11.00% (0.00)

ISIN CA83410M1014
Symbol SIC
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.031 USD
0.0403 USD
0.031 USD
0.03 USD
0.035507 USD
58,500
1,911.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA83410M1014&ID_NOTATION=50610126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e827c86f9ca0943edf10f7ee751e58017770a58c33b7caff1fe81fd0d922dfd7&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=32849940f6d320bd0&time=1722227421&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f74386f59e9c5474348eda91b6b43dede52231f72bfc1d842f29364b4ccf5693&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bcd3d1a43ed923a87&time=1722227421&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a30123432bb7bd7877bcd7fc9ac35ad70b1aa6889a6e80e38660f8b325e83a3d&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ced1b90be53aa2a1&time=1722227421&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4779b4dc19ca4ef29310b28b9b9cf4b24813f99ef8fef0dd6131e6dfdd996bb&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5ac4c9f85709c8b9e&time=1722227421&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4e96a890eba901fa29a74e7e9bcea013cdd8fce9ec9975e366766975d7035b4&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2e89bc4edb23019c9&time=1722227421&tool=RSC

SOKOMAN MINERALS CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 21:21:47

Price
0.0333 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

11.00% (0.00)

CA83410M1014
SIC

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
8 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.031 USD
High 0.0403 USD
Low 0.031 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.03 USD
VWAP 0.035507 USD
Volume (pcs) 58,500
Trading volume 1,911.95
Number of trades 7
Last size 5,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -21.46% -53.10% -90.47%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 -0.04 -0.32
Beta 0.80 0.07 0.89
Volatility 128.56  130.75  101.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SOKOMAN MINERALS CORP.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/

Time

22:02

20:15

11:05

08:05

21:21

Price

0.0317 USD (12,303
0.0345 USD (77,918
0.0366 USD (64,753
0.0482 USD (59,990
0.0610 USD (2024/01/05
0.0249 USD (2024/05/24
0.0908 USD (2023/08/31
0.0249 USD (2024/05/24

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.0285 EUR 0.00

0.04 CAD

0.02

0.0255 EUR 0.00

0.017 EUR 0.00

0.0333 USD 0.00

Number of
trades

1

11
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)
)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=50610126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308517793
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26353470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26353470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265267752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26394515

SOKOMAN MINERALS CORP.

Issues 26

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 08:11 0.025 EUR 0.00 1
26

Berlin 2024/07/ 08:02 0.0175 EUR 0.00 1
26
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308633267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26394514

SOKOMAN MINERALS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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MINERALS CORFP

Contact Details
SOKOMAN MINERALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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